FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND BALE DEED (INStructual or Corporate).				
- 59229	<b>.</b> 198 July	-1 00	COMMENT 1998 ATEVENGALIAN PUBL	and the second se
Joseph Novak	0011	4 P2:1	5	<u>1895</u> 5 🕀
1101 Cottonwood T	-		STATE OF OREGON,	)
Grindra Name 97321	·		County of Klama	th ss.
Edwin S Morrola			was received for record	e within instrument
			or see yound	10 00
Albarresonding return to (riene, Accress, 20):				
After recording, return to (flame, Address, Zp):	SPACE	RESERVED	VOUR/ICCI/VOIIIME No	MUX
JOSEDD Novak	1	FOR IDER'S USE	and/or	ne familet it
Albany, OR 97321	1200	WEH'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception Records of said County.	on No. 59229-Deed
Units requested otherwise, send all the			Witness my hand	and seal of County
			HILINGU,	•
<u>Albany, OR 97321</u>			Bernetha G. Let	sch, Co. Clerk
<u>9/321</u>	Fee: \$30	) 00	11 0	TITLE
	45		By Kattlun Ro	Deputy
BAR	GAIN AND SAI	E DEED		, = -pa.y.
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Togonh w			
hereinafter called crosses for the	naepn N	ovak	***********	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter Mathilda and Edwin S. Noval hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's here	r stated, does h	ereby grant	haraain alt - 1	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to with	. *	Brunt,	oargain, sell and convey unto	loseph,
liaments and annurtenances thereast it is succes	sors and assig	is, all of that	certain real property, with the	lenements hand
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	way appendi	ning, situated	in Klamath	County
Lots 13, 14, 15, and 16 in BONANZA, according to the o the office of the the o	Block 53	OF GRA	NOUTRU ADD	
BONANZA, according to the o the office of the County Cl	fficial	plat th	ereof on file i-	то
the office of the County Cl	erk of K	lamath	County, Oregon.	
* The above named grantees named and described properties	shall h	old tit	lo in the l	
named and described property of survivorship.	erty as	joint t	enants with the	
s of salvivorship.			the with the	
	.*			
			·	
;				
OF SPACE INSUFFICIENT				
(F SPACE INSUFFICIENT, To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran The true and actual consideration paid for this transfe	tee's heirs su	TION ON REVER	ISE)	
ctual consideration consists of or includes other property or hich) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols $\mathfrak{D}$ , if not a In construing this deed, where the context so requires	value given o	r promised v	which is so nart of the	<sup>10</sup> However, the
In construing this deed, where the context so requires ade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and IN WITNESS WHERFOF the amount is	pplicable, should	be deleted. See	ORS 93.030.)	whole (indicate
and so that this deed shall apply any it	a mo suificiti	liciudes the	niursi and alt	hanges shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the antor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and so by order of its heard of discourse of the heart of the heart of discourse of the heart of the hea	his instrument	this <u>21</u> st	day of May	
antor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed at do so by order of its board of directors.	nd its seal, if a	ny, affixed b	y an officer or other parce	, 19 <u>98</u> ; if
S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED		, n		ury authorized
S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED S INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC TONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS JURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPR ATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US 10 DETERMINE ARY INTERNATION VERIFY APPROVED US	IN	12/1	m	
ATE CITY OR COUNTY DI ATHE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PERS	on Jose	Ph Nova	k	
ATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TO DETERMINE AAY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FORE CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.	ES			
Contracting on Statistics of FORE				
STATE OF OPECON			*******************	
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow	Benton		) ss.	
by JOBERN NOVAK	reaßen octore	me on	-May 21 at	1998
inis instrument was acknow	ledged before			1
by			********	, 19,
OFFICIAL SEAL			***********	
STA WILLARD BODTKER			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
COMMISSION NO. 058696	1	01.1	16/ 17/	
MY COUMISSION EXTINES NOV. 11, 2000	Notary Pub	ic for Orego	Bulley	
	My commis	sion expire	<u></u>	